
Plainville Racing Co. LLC

6 YEAR OLDS AND UNDER

NON WINNERS 4 EXTENDED PARI MUTUEL RACES

OR $15,000 LIFETIME

AE: NW 6 EXT PM RACES LT THAT ARE NW RACE LAST 5 STARTS

MARES, MASSACHUSETTS BRED/OWNED ALLOWED 1 WIN LT

1

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$17,500 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 4INTERNATIONAL LAW T 1 G$38,750 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 1 -1

 4SWAN FAITH T 2 M$4,838 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 2 -2

 3CASTEL LINDY T 3 G$44,325 08/12/25(ITG), 07/21/25 3 -3

 3WRITING ONTHE WALL T 4 G$10,500 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 3WELLSZE J T 5 G$6,875 08/12/25(ITG), 08/02/25 5 -5

 6WICKED FUN T 6 G$5,300 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 4CUSTOM FIT T 7 G$2,664 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

5 YEAR OLDS AND UNDER

NON WINNERS 2 EXTENDED PARI MUTUEL RACES LIFETIME

OR 4 EXT PM RACES LT TO BE CLAIMED FOR $15,000 W/A

MARES, MASSACHUSETTS BRED/OWNED ALLOWED 1 WIN LIFETIME

WINNERS CONSECUTIVE STARTS THIS CLASS/HIGHER NE UNLESS IN FOR TAG

2

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$15,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 3ARIANELL T 1 M$1,840 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 1 -1

 3TEN T 2 G$1,704 08/12/25(ITG), 07/14/25 2 -2

 3CAPTAIN SUZUKI T 3 G$2,097 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 3GREENHORN T 4 M$14,195 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 3ROMEO REIGNS T 5 G$7,854 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 5 -5

 3BRIDGEOVERBROADWAY T 6 M$6,277 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 3JOYOUS SPIRIT T 7 M$15,668 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 1 -1

 4STOCKHOLM HANOVER T 8 G$2,396 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 2 -2

 4BELLA'S LOVE T 9 M$7,935 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 3PEACH COCKTAIL T 10 M$6,320 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 3RIVIERA PRINCESS T 11 M$63,300 08/12/25(ITG), 07/21/25 5 -5

 4SLICK LEONARD T 12 G$7,740 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 3HE HUNTS T 13 G$13,525 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©

Page 2 of 13



Plainville Racing Co. LLC

5 YEAR OLDS AND UNDER

NON WINNERS 1 EXTENDED PARI MUTUEL RACE LIFETIME

MARES, MASSACHUSETTS BRED/OWNED ALLOWED 1 WIN LIFETIME

WINNERS CONSECUTIVE STARTS THIS CLASS OR HIGHER NOT ELIGIBLE

3

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$12,500 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 3ARIANELL T 1 M$1,840 Moved to event 2 - NW2PMLT

 3TEN T 2 G$1,704 Moved to event 2 - NW2PMLT

 3GREENHORN T 3 M$14,195 Moved to event 2 - NW2PMLT

 3BRIDGEOVERBROADWAY T 4 M$6,277 Moved to event 2 - NW2PMLT

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

NON WINNERS $7,500 LAST 5 STARTS

(MASS BRED/OWNED $9,375)

OR WITH A TRACKMASTER RATING OF 83 OR LESS

AE: CLAIMING PRICE $20,000

AE: STARTERS AT PLAINRIDGE IN A LOWER CLASS LAST START

4

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$17,500 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 4WALL STREET EDGE - 82.43 T 1 G$14,924 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 1 -1

 4MOUNDS FOR ALL - 85.29 T 2 G$12,450 08/12/25(ITG), 07/31/25 2 -2

 7HEARTOFGOLD DEVIE - 

80.40

T 3 M$15,125 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 8REMEMBER TITANS - 85.92 T 4 G$17,720 08/12/25(ITG), 07/21/25 4 -4

 4NEVER NOT - 77.10 T 5 M$12,468 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 5 -5

 6GRATEFUL - 83.63 T 6 G$15,925 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 5CRUISING TOM - 87.57 T 7 G$6,300 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

 6BAR COINS - 81.46 T 8 G$11,475 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 8 -8

 6BILL BAUER - 86.72 T 9 G$4,192 Moved to event 5 - NW5000CD

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

NON WINNERS $5,250 LAST 5 STARTS

(MARES, MASS OWNED/BRED $6,250)

AE: TRACKMASTER RATING 79 OR LESS

5

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$15,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 8KYRIE DEO - 78.49 T 1 G$1,680 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 1 -1

 7BLUE EYED BABE - 78.30 T 2 M$16,825 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 2 -2

 6GREY CLOUDS - 78.52 T 3 G$12,016 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 5TOM'S CHALLENGER - 82.00 T 4 G$2,542 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 6VALYRIAN STEEL - 76.69 T 5 G$4,400 08/12/25(ITG), 08/01/25 5 -5

 5LONG DAN - 79.56 T 6 G$4,410 08/12/25(ITG), 08/04/25 6 -6

 6SISTER SWELL - 76.63 T 7 M$2,695 Moved to event 10 - TRK<76

 7WICKENBURGH - 82.29 T 8 G$5,100 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

 6BILL BAUER - 86.72 T 9 G$4,192 08/12/25(ITG), 07/31/25 8 -8

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

4 YEARS AND OLDER

WITH A TRACKMASTER RATING OF 79 OR LESS

WINNERS THIS TMR OR HIGHER LAST 3 STARTS  NOT ELIGIBLE

6

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$14,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 4CRYPTO CASH - 78.09 T 1 G$14,505 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 1 -1

 7LIGHTNINGFAST - 74.78 T 2 G$11,784 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 2 -2

 6NICE GUY EDDIE - 75.43 T 3 G$8,532 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 7PASS KEY - 77.67 T 4 G$2,922 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 5SMOOTH LANDING - 76.61 T 5 G$13,218 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 7REPLICA HANOVER - 77.63 T 6 G$21,300 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 5 -5

 6VALYRIAN STEEL - 76.69 T 7 G$4,400 Moved to event 5 - NW5000CD

 6TOP DOWN - 78.02 T 8 G$3,232 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 4CHAPERE - 77.52 T 9 G$7,260 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

 6LAIR OF THEEAGLE A - 75.30 T 10 G$5,405 08/12/25(ITG), 08/11/25(SCR) 8 -8

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

4 YEARS AND OLDER

THAT HAVE STARTED FOR A BASE PURSE

OF $13,500 OR LESS AT LEAST 5 TIMES AT THIS MEET

WINNERS OVER $10,000 LAST 5 STARTS NOT ELGIBLE

(MARES, MASSACHUSETTS BRED.OR OWNED $12,500)

7-SUB

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$13,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 7BILLY B T 1 G$11,210 Moved to event 8 - STR ALL

 6STAMPED BY LINDY T 2 G$10,208 Moved to event 8 - STR ALL

 7ROYALLY RAISED T 3 G$6,728 Moved to event 8 - STR ALL

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

STARTERS FOR A BASE PURSE OF $12,000

OR LESS AT LEAST 5 TIMES AT THIS MEET

WINNERS OVER $10,000 LAST 5 STARTS NOT ELGIBLE

(MARES, MASSACHUSETTS BRED.OR OWNED $12,500)

8

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$12,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 8NOTOUTOFTHEWOODS T 1 M$9,105 08/12/25(ITG), 07/21/25 1 -1

 5JUST ROXY T 2 G$5,494 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 2 -2

 7PASS KEY T 3 G$2,922 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 6ARABELLA'S GLIDER T 4 G$8,528 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 7BILLY B T 5 G$11,210 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 5 -5

 13MASSIVE LIGHTNING T 6 G$3,900 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 6STAMPED BY LINDY T 7 G$10,208 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

 7ROYALLY RAISED T 8 G$6,728 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 8 -8

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

4 YEARS & OLDER THAT HAVE STARTED FOR A BASE PURSE

OF $11,000 OR LESS AT LEAST 5 TIMES AT THIS MEET

(WINNERS OVER $5,000 LAST 5 STARTS NOT ELGIBLE)

(MASS BRED/OWNED $6,250)

AE: NON WINNERS IN A LOWER CLASS AT PRC LAST START

9

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$11,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 5ALONSO T 1 G$6,850 Moved to event 11 - TRK<73

 8CLASSIC CON T 2 G$6,050 08/12/25(ITG), 07/21/25 1 -1

 5UNCLE PETER'S CREW T 3 G$7,265 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 2 -2

 9PRESCOTT T 4 G$7,040 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 10JOEY BATS T 5 G$4,452 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 7LINDY ON STAGE T 6 G$5,998 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 5 -5

 8DEWEY DOG T 7 G$6,820 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 4HILLJORDA T 8 M$4,620 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

 6IC YOUR MUSCLE T 9 G$2,955 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 8 -8

 6MOMS CASH T 10 M$9,010 Moved to event 11 - TRK<73

 6TANYA'S JOY T 11 M$5,300 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 9 -9

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

4 YEARS AND OLDER

WITH A TRACKMASTER RATING OF 76 OR LESS

(NW L2 77 - NW L4 78)

WINNERS OVER $10,000 LAST 5 STARTS NOT ELGIBLE

(MASSACHUSETTS BRED.OR OWNED $12,500)

10

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$12,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 5LAURENS HOOPLA - 75.20 T 1 M$11,472 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 1 -1

 5TO MY CREDIT - 74.05 T 2 G$6,015 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 2 -2

 11HAPPY HOOLIGAN - 66.92 T 3 G$11,880 Moved to event 11 - TRK<73

 10TOBASCO - 74.90 T 4 G$9,940 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 5POPPY WOW - 75.86 T 5 M$12,305 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 5SMOOTH LANDING - 76.61 T 6 G$13,218 Moved to event 6 - TRK<79

 5LIKE A WARRIOR - 74.17 T 7 G$11,200 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 5 -5

 13MASSIVE LIGHTNING - 75.51 T 8 G$3,900 Moved to event 8 - STR ALL

 6TOP DOWN - 78.02 T 9 G$3,232 Moved to event 6 - TRK<79

 5USEYOURLOVETONIGHT - 

74.44

T 10 G$11,066 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 4CHAPERE - 77.52 T 11 G$7,260 Moved to event 6 - TRK<79

 6SISTER SWELL - 76.63 T 12 M$2,695 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

 5HELP DUST - 76.30 T 13 G$5,015 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 8 -8

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

4 YEARS AND OLDER

WITH A TRACKMASTER RATING OF 73 OR LESS

(NW L2 74 - NW L4 75)

WINNERS OVER $10,000 LAST 5 STARTS NOT ELGIBLE

AE: STARTERS IN TM 70 LAST START AT PLAINRIDGE

11

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$11,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 5ALONSO - 72.00 T 1 G$6,850 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 1 -1

 11CARSON HILL - 72.17 T 2 G$5,785 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 2 -2

 5TO MY CREDIT - 74.05 T 3 G$6,015 Moved to event 10 - TRK<76

 11HAPPY HOOLIGAN - 66.92 T 4 G$11,880 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 3 -3

 10TOBASCO - 74.90 T 5 G$9,940 Moved to event 10 - TRK<76

 9AND UP WE GO - 73.51 T 6 M$8,650 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 5POPPY WOW - 75.86 T 7 M$12,305 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 4 -4

 13JERICHO - 70.87 T 8 G$2,750 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 5 -5

 7LINDY ON STAGE - 70.79 T 9 G$5,998 Moved to event 9 - STR ALL

 8DEWEY DOG - 68.69 T 10 G$6,820 Moved to event 9 - STR ALL

 4LORD RITCHIE - 71.84 T 11 G$5,751 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 8DAZZLING LINDY - 73.19 T 12 G$8,250 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

 6MOMS CASH - 73.16 T 13 M$9,010 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25(PSN) 8 -8

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

4 YEARS AND OLDER

WITH A TRACKMASTER RATING OF 70 OR LESS

WINNERS THIS TMR OR HIGHER LAST 3 STARTS  NOT ELIGIBLE

AE: NOT 3RD OR BETTER IN THIS CLASS LAST START AT PLAINRIDGE

12

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$10,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Trot

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 8CLASSIC CON - 64.35 T 1 G$6,050 Moved to event 9 - STR ALL

 5UNCLE PETER'S CREW - 

63.55

T 2 G$7,265 Moved to event 9 - STR ALL

 9PRESCOTT - 67.41 T 3 G$7,040 Moved to event 9 - STR ALL

 13JERICHO - 70.87 T 4 G$2,750 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 5 -5

 4LORD RITCHIE - 71.84 T 5 G$5,751 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 6 -6

 4HILLJORDA - 71.29 T 6 M$4,620 08/12/25(ITG), 08/05/25 7 -7

 6IC YOUR MUSCLE - 66.10 T 7 G$2,955 Moved to event 9 - STR ALL

 6TANYA'S JOY - 63.92 T 8 M$5,300 Moved to event 9 - STR ALL

Event Not Used 14ONE SWAN FOR ALL - 59.96 T 9 G$1,860 08/05/25, 07/15/25

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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Plainville Racing Co. LLC

4 YEARS AND OLDER HORSES AND GELDINGS

WITH A TRACKMASTER RATING OF 73 OR LESS

(NW L2 74 - NW L4 75)

WINNERS OVER $10,000 LAST 5 STARTS NOT ELGIBLE

(MASS BRED/OWNED $12,500)

13

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

$11,000 

$0 

Post Draw Checklist
Race Date:

Event Code:

Gait:

Conditions:

Draw Date:

Purse:

Entry Fee:Pace

Horse Name Gait Preference Dates Age 4

HN-PP   

5

HN-PP  

3

HN-PP   

2

HN-PP  

1

HN-PP   

Sex No. Money Won 

Last 5 starts

Race No: _________

 5PEMBROKE REVENGE - 

74.96

P 1 G$5,640 08/12/25(ITG), 08/04/25 1 -1

 6THIRD POWER - 72.14 P 2 G$7,290 08/12/25(ITG), 08/03/25 2 -2

 6CHARIOT DRIVE - 72.94 P 3 G$8,900 08/12/25(ITG), 08/01/25 3 -3

 9BRIAR'S DESIRE - 74.93 P 4 G$5,600 08/12/25(ITG), 08/04/25 4 -4

 4GARRISON - 73.77 P 5 G$8,600 08/12/25(ITG), 08/04/25 5 -5

 4CLEARWATER COURAGE - 

72.39

P 6 G$3,960 08/12/25(ITG), 07/31/25 6 -6

 8REDBREAST HANOVER - 

73.59

P 7 G$5,176 08/12/25(ITG), 08/04/25 7 -7

 8MAJOR ASSET - 70.12 P 8 G$9,350 08/12/25(ITG), 07/17/25 8 -8

 13LONE SURVIVOR - 72.60 P 9 G$6,540 08/12/25(ITG), 08/04/25 9 -9

Report Printed:8/7/2025
 2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.©
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